
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Agreement between the City of Orlando, Florida and Orange
County, Florida for the Administration of the Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS
(HOPWA) Grant Program for fiscal years 2018-2021 in an estimated total award of
$17,994,040 (including the fiscal year 2018 award of $5,344,468) and authorization for the
Mayor or designee to sign any future amendments to this agreement. No county match is
required. (Fiscal and Operational Support Division)

File #: 17-1281, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

